" MES

TROFEI MOTOESTATE

Fmﬂfﬂ" EATET

Trofei MES - Round 5 - Cremona

1000 OPEN/STK Cremona Circuit 3,702 km ._._.
GARA 1 19/09/2021 16:20 . . .
|| H B N

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:29:41

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:36.293 +1.058 .7:37:45.287 11 1:36.594 +0.481 17:47:30.465
(12) Ivan GOI 6 1:36.162 +0927 7:39:21.449 12 1:36.741 +0.628 17:49:07.206
T 7:31:19.516 7 1:35.618 +0.383 7:40:57.067 13 1:36.767 +0.654 17:50:43.973
2 1:34.473 +0.190 7:32:53.989 8 1:36.161 +0.926 7:42:33.228
3 1:34.285 +0.002 7:34:28.274 9 1:36.646 +1411 7:44:09.874 (92) Simone CORNIA
4 1:34.283 7:36:02.557 10 1:36.790 +1.555 7:45:46.664 T 17:31:26.140
5 1:34.508 +0225 7:37:37.065 u 1:36.931 +169% 7:47:23.595 2 1:37.705 +1.059 17:33:03.845
6 1:34.630 +0347 7:39:11.695 12 1:36.918 +1683 7:49:00.513 3 1:37.273 +0.627 17:34:41.118
7 1:34.685 +0.402 7:40:46.380 13 1:36.876 +1.641 .7:50:37.389 4 1:37.081 +0.435 17:36:18.199
8 1:35.005 +0.722 7:42:21.385 5 1:36.646 17:37:54.845
9 1:35.171 +0.888 7:43:56.556 (71) Valter BARTOLINI 6 1:36.692 +0.046 17:39:31.537
10 1:35.187 +0.904 7:45:31.743 1 7:31:24722 7 1:37.419 +0.773 17:41:08.956
11 1:35.241 +0.958 7:47:06.984 2 1:36.761 +1.540 7:33:01.483 8 1:36.779 +0.133 17:42:45.735
12 1:35.524 +1241 7:48:42.508 3 1:37.045 +1824 7:34:38.528 9 1:37.376 +0.730 17:44:23.111
13 1:36.725 +2442 7:50:19.233 4 1:37.001 +1.780 .7:36:15.529 10 1:37.558 +0.912 17:46:00.669
5 1:35.830 +0.609 7:37:51.359 11 1:37.190 +0.544 17:47:37.859
(175) Fabio STARNONE 6 1:35.642 +0421 7:39:27.001 12 1:36.916 +0270 17:49:14.775
1 7:31:21.246 7 1:36.477 +1.256 7:41:03.478 13 1:37.867 +1.221 17:50:52.642
2 1:34.695 +0073 7:32:55.941 8 1:35.667 +0.446 7:42:39.145
3 1:35.700 +1.078 7:34:31.641 9 1:35.572 +0351 714414717 (10) Luca MALFATTO
4 1:35.629 +1.007 7:36:07.270 10 1:35.221 7:45:49.938 T 17:31:26.309
5 1:35.585 +0.963 7:37:42.855 1 1:36.599 +1378 7:47:26.537 2 1:37.927 +0.746 17:33:04.236
6 1:35.435 +0.813 7:39:18.290 12 1:36.019 +0.798 7:49:02.556 3 1:37.290 +0.109 17:34:41.526
7 1:35.114 +0.492 7:40:53.404 13 1:35.608 +0.387 7:50:38.164 4 1:37.181 17:36:18.707
8 1:35.020 +0.398 7:42:28.424 5 1:37.392 +0211 17:37:56.099
9 1:35.721 +1.099 7:44:04.145 (35) Massimiliano PALLADINO 6 1:37.741 +0.560 17:39:33.840
10 1:34.991 +0.369 7:45:39.136 1 7:31:23.862 7 1:38.052 +0.871 17:41:11.892
1 1:34.622 7:47:13.758 2 1:36.882 +0816 7:33:00.744 8 1:37.676 +0495 17:42:49.568
12 1:35.402 +0.780 7:48:49.160 3 1:36.741 +0675 7:34:37.485 9 1:37.592 +0411 17:44:27.160
13 1:37.284 +2.662 7:50:26.444 4 1:36.551 +0485 .7:36:14.036 10 1:37.933 +0.752 17:46:05.093
5 1:36.182 +0.116 7:37:50.218 11 1:37.257 +0.076 17:47:42.350
(62) Davide ECCHELT 6 1:36.256 +0.190 .7:39:26.474 12 1:37.819 +0.638 17:49:20.169
T 3133103 7 1:37.611 +1.545 7:41:04.085 13 1:38.781 +1.600 17:50:58.950
2 1:35.956 +1.374 7:32:58.059 8 1:36.066 7:42:40.151
3 1:34.582 7:34:32.641 9 1:36.387 +0321 7:44:16.538 (44) William VENESIA
4 1:35.289 +0.707 7:36:07.930 10 1:36.561 +0.495 .7:45:53.099 1 [7:31:26.138
5 1:35.910 +1.328 7:37:43.840 1 1:36.704 +0.638 .7:47:29.803 2 1:37.434 +0.371 17:33:03.572
6 1:35.254 +0.672 7:39:19.094 12 1:36.610 +0.544 7:49:06.413 3 1:37.192 +0.129 17:34:40.764
7 1:34.929 +0.347 7:40:54.023 13 1:36.450 +0.384 .7:50:42.863 4 1:37.063 17:36:17.827
8 1:34.733 +0.151 7:42:28.756 5 1:37.494 +0431 17:37:55.321
9 1:35.870 +1.288 7:44:04.626 (69) Christian BRUGNONE 6 1:37.569 +0.506 17:39:32.890
10 1:35.905 +1323 7:45:40.531 1 7:31:24.403 7 1:38.483 +1.420 17:41:11.373
1 1:36.111 +1529 7:47:16.642 2 1:36.370 +0.250 7:33:00.773 8 1:38.052 +0.989 17:42:49.425
12 1:35.737 +1.155 7:48:52.379 3 1:36.872 +0.752 7:34:37.645 9 1:37.647 +0.584 17:44:27.072
13 1:36.301 +1.719 7:50:28.680 4 1:36.829 +0.709 7:36:14.474 10 1:39.476 +2413 17:46:06.548
5 1:36.120 .7:37:50.594 11 1:38.402 +1.339 17:47:44.950
(121) Andrea ALTIERI 6 1:36.670 +0.550 7:39:27.264 12 1:38.365 +1.302 17:49:23.315
7:31:22.835 7 1:36.855 +0.735 7:41:04.119 13 1:38.361 +1.298 17:51:01.676
5 1:35.758 10416 7:32:58.593 8 1:36.667 +0.547 7:42:40.786
3 1:35.352 +0010 7:34:33.945 9 1:36.288 +0.168 7:44:17.074 (21) Andrea MAESTRI
4 1:35.342 7:36:09.287 10 1:36.406 +0.286 7:45:53.480 T T7:31.20.983
5 1:35.474 +0.132 7:37:44.761 11 1:36.490 +0.370 7:47:29.970 2 1:35.621 17:32:56.604
6 1:36.011 +0.669 7:39:20.772 12 1:36.917 +0.797 7:49:06.887 3 1:35.921 +0.300 17:34:32.525
7 1:35.788 +0.446 7:40:56.560 13 1:37.546 +1.426 7:50:44.433 4 1:36.134 +0.513 17:36:08.659
8 1:35.787 +0.445 7:42:32.347 5 1:36.416 +0.795 17:37:45.075
9 1:36.156 +0.814 7:44:08.503 (180) Massimo BOCCELLI 6 1:36.799 +1.178 17:39:21.874
10 1:35.887 +0.545 7:45:44.390 1 7:31:23.474 7 1:35.704 +0.083 17:40:57.578
1 1:36.232 +0.890 7:47:20.622 2 1:36.803 +0690 7:33:00.277 8 1:36.123 +0.502 17:42:33.701
12 1:36.715 +1.373 7:48:57.337 3 1:36.973 +0.860 7:34:37.250 9 1:36.536 +0915 17:44:10.237
13 1:37.917 +2.575 7:50:35.254 4 1:37.799 +1.686 7:36:15.049 10 1:37.902 +2.281 17:45:48.139
5 1:36.991 +0.878 7:37:52.040 11 1:38.283 +2.662 17:47:26.422
(41) Gabriele PERRI 6 1:36.586 +0473 .7:39:28.626 12 1:37.851 42230 17:49:04.273
7:31:21.778 7 1:36.263 +0.150 .7:41:04.889 13 1:38.171 +2.550 17:50:42.444
5 1:36.551 +1316 7:32:58.329 8 1:36.502 +0.389 7:42:41.391
3 1:35.430 +0195 7:34:33.759 9 1:36.113 7:44:17.504 (47) Nicola QUINZANINI
4 1:35.235 7:36:08.994 10 1:36.367 +0.254 7:45:53.871 T 17:31:25.836
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits |

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini
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Trofei MES - Round 5 - Cremona

1000 OPEN/STK Cremona Circuit 3,702 km ._._.
GARA 1 19/09/2021 16:20 . . .
|| H B N

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:29:41 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:36.322 +0.110 7:33:02.158 8 1:39.504 +1169 7:43:27.068
3 1:36.212 7:34:38.370 9 1:39.207 +0872 7:45:06.275
4 1:37.834 +1622 7:36:16.204 10 1:40.637 +2302 7:46:46.912
5 1:37.412 1200 7:37:53.616 1 1:41.018 +2683 7:48:27.930
6 1:37.335 +1.123 7:39:30.951 12 1:38.757 +0422 7:50:06.687
7 1:38.491 42279 7:41:09.442 13 1:39.090 +0.755 7:51:45777
8 1:39.068 +2.856 7:42:48.510
9 1:38.298 +2.086 7:44:26.808 (75) Ivano MAGNANO

10 1:39.402 +3.190 7:46:06.210 1 7:31:30.986

1 1:40.027 +3815 7:47:46.237 2 1:42.89% +2.180 7:33:13.882

0 1:40.204 +4.082 7:49:26.531 3 1:41.637 +0921 7:34:55.519

13 1:40.530 +4318 7:51:07.061 4 1:42.502 +1.786 7:36:38.021

5 1:42.032 +1316 7:38:20.053
(26) Manuel MOZZACHIODI 6 1:41.511 +0.795 7:40:01.564
T =3T355156 7 1:41.921 +1.205 7:41:43.485
2 1:37.940 +1746 7:33:05.116 8 1:40.716 7:43:24.201
3 1:36.876 40682 7:34:41.992 9 1:41.014 +0.298 7:45:05.215
4 1:37.137 +0943 7:36:19.129 10 1:41.319 +0.603 7:46:46.534
5 1:37.269 41075 7:37:56.308 1 1:41.076 +0.360 7:48:27.610
6 1:36.918 40724 7:39:33.316 12 1:41.149 +0433 7:50:08.759
7 1:37.247 +1.053 7:41:10.563 13 1:42.150 +1434 7:51:50.909
8 1:36.69 +0.502 7:42:47.259
9 1:36.194 7:44:23.453 (73) Alessandro USAT

10 1:36.950 +0.756 7:46:00.403 1 17:31:29.904

1 1:36.882 +0.688 7:47:37.285 2 1:38.593 +3.388 7:33:08.497

12 1:37.184 +0.990 7:49:14.469 3 1:37.109 +1904 7:34:45.606

13 1:44.480 +8.286 7:50:58.949 4 1:36.190 +0.985 7:36:21.79%

5 1:35.205 7:37:57.001

(118) Francesco BERNONI 6 1:37.584 +2379 7:39:34.585

=3T38595 7 1:36.258 +1.053 7:41:10.843

2 1:39.095 40357 7:33:07.390 8 1:35.940 +0.735 7:42:46.783

3 1:38.738 7:34:46.128 9 1:35.559 +0.354 7:44:22.342

4 1:39.320 +0582 7:36:25.448 10 1:35.705 +0.500 7:45:58.047

5 1:39.070 40332 7:38:04.518 1 1:35.377 +0.172 7:47:33.424
6 1:39.430 +0.692 7:39:43.948
7 1:39.843 +1.105 7:41:23791
8 1:39.29% +0.558 7:43:03.087
9 1:40.050 +1312 7:44:43.137

10 1:39.464 +0.726 7:46:22.601

1 1:40.395 +1657 7:48:02.996

12 1:40.543 +1805 7:49:43.539

13 1:41.001 +2.263 7:51:24.540

(82) Marco COLOMBO
T 7:31:32.283
2 1:41.960 +3.145 7:33:14.243
3 1:40.875 +2.060 7:34:55.118
4 1:40.275 +1460 7:36:35.393
5 1:40.388 +1573 7:38:15.781
6 1:38.815 7:39:54.596
7 1:39.727 +0912 7:41:34.323
8 1:40.497 +1682 7:43:14.820
9 1:40.809 +1.994 7:44:55.629

10 1:40.814 +1.999 7:46:36.443

1 1:41.625 +2810 7:48:18.068

12 1:42332 +3.517 7:50:00.400

13 1:42.480 +3.665 7:51:42.880

(114) Matteo CROSETTI
T 7:31:54.109
2 1:39.188 +0.853 7:33:33.297
3 1:38.335 7:35:11.632
4 1:38.898 +0.563 7:36:50.530
5 1:39.475 +1.140 7:38:30.005
6 1:38.413 +0.078 7:40:08.418
7 1:39.146 +0811 7:41:47.564
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits |

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini
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